—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

County Librarian

Library Regional Manager
Library Services Manager
Library Regional Manager
Library Regional Manager
Librarian |

Librarian Il

Automated Systems Technician
Librarian Il

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Library Assistant

Librarian |

Librarian Il

Automated Systems Technician
Librarian |

Library Assistant Il

Librarian |

Automated Systems Technician
Office Assistant Il

Automated Systems Technician
Librarian |

Automated Systems Technician
Librarian Il

Office Assistant |

Librarian |

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

Total Wages
$150,713
$82,352
$70,768
$69,705
$66,070
$59,482
$59,035
$56,108
$55,072
$54,658
$54,608
$54,473
$54,147
$53,921
$53,501
$53,101
$52,982
$52,491
$52,264
$51,948
$51,584
$48,907
$48,881
$48,746
$46,607
$44,703
$44,005
$43,806
$43,176
$42,433
$41,848



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Librarian Il
Librarian |
Library Assistant
Librarian |
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Librarian Il
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Fiscal Specialist

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Librarian Il

Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Public Service
Employee

Public Service
Employee

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$40,190
$39,903
$39,868
$39,859
$38,053
$37,354
$36,517
$36,378
$35,816
$34,331
$34,223

$34,202
$34,169
$34,111
$34,089
$33,324
$33,262
$32,852
$32,575
$32,097
$31,317
$31,072
$30,374
$29,982
$29,337

$28,498
$28,146
$27,771
$26,770
$26,565



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Librarian |
Library Assistant
Graphic Designer |
Librarian |
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Librarian |
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Public Service Employee
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$26,559
$25,893
$23,960
$23,288
$22,553
$21,711
$20,048
$19,370
$19,287
$19,267
$18,552
$18,201
$18,146
$17,819
$17,640
$17,468
$17,403
$17,401
$17,398
$16,847
$16,823
$16,813
$16,747
$16,727
$16,681
$16,670
$16,657
$16,579
$16,549
$16,533
$16,483
$16,429



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$16,407
$16,381
$16,352
$16,294
$16,078
$16,069
$15,997



