	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Librarian		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$150,713
2.	Library Regional Manager		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$82,352
3.	Library Services Manager		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$70,768
4.	Library Regional Manager		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$69,705
5.	Library Regional Manager		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$66,070
6.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$59,482
7.	Librarian II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$59,035
8.	Automated Systems Technician		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$56,108
9.	Librarian II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$55,072
10.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$54,658
11.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$54,608
12.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$54,473
13.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$54,147
14.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$53,921
15.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$53,501
16.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$53,101
17.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$52,982
18.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$52,491
19.	Librarian II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$52,264
20.	Automated Systems Technician		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$51,948
21.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$51,584
22.	Library Assistant II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$48,907
23.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$48,881
24.	Automated Systems Technician		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$48,746
25.	Office Assistant II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$46,607
26.	Automated Systems Technician		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$44,703
27.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$44,005
28.	Automated Systems Technician		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$43,806
29.	Librarian II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$43,176
30.	Office Assistant I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$42,433
31.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$41,848

32.	Librarian II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$40,190
33.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$39,903
34.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$39,868
35.	Librarian I		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$39,859
36.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$38,053
37.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$37,354
38.	Librarian II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$36,517
39.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$36,378
40.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$35,816
41.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$34,331
42.	Library Assistant	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$34,223
43.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$34,202
44.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$34,169
45.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$34,111
46.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$34,089
47.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$33,324
48.	Fiscal Specialist		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$33,262
49.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$32,852
50.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$32,575
51.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$32,097
52.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$31,317
53.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$31,072
54.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$30,374
55.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$29,982
56.	Library Assistant	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$29,337
57.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$28,498
58.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$28,146
59.	Librarian II		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$27,771
60.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$26,770
61.	Library Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Library	\$26,565

62.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$26,559
63.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$25,893
64.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$23,960
65.	Librarian I	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$23,288
66.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$22,553
67.	Graphic Designer I	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$21,711
68.	Librarian I	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$20,048
69.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$19,370
70.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$19,287
71.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$19,267
72.	Librarian I	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$18,552
73.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$18,201
74.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$18,146
75.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$17,819
76.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$17,640
77.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$17,468
78.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$17,403
79.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$17,401
80.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$17,398
81.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,847
82.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,823
83.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,813
84.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,747
85.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,727
86.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,681
87.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,670
88.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,657
89.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,579
90.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,549
91.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,533
92.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,483
93.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,429

94.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,407
95.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,381
96.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,352
97.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,294
98.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,078
99.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$16,069
100.	Library Assistant	San Bernardino County	County Library	\$15,997